
 

Telephone Directory (Electrical General Department, North Central Railway, Prayagraj Division) 

SN Section Depot 
Office 

RLY DOT 
Deg. Name (Shri) Mob. E-mail Id's Govt. E-mail Id's 

1 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

DRM Office 

PRYJ/HQ 22251 2407190 Sr. DEE/G Akhilesh Kumar  9794837302 electricalgeneral2014@gmail.com 
 

2 PRYJ/HQ 24253 2407124 DEE/G N.K. Mishra 9794867017 
nkm_r@rediffmail.com  

nkumar3105@gmail.com 
nirdosh.mishra@gov.in 

3 PRYJ/HQ 24237 - ADEE/G/PRYJ Vaccant 9794867032   

4 PRYJ/HQ - - CA/Sr. DEE/G Vikas Mohan 9794867051  vikasmohan.s12@gov.in 

5 PRYJ/HQ 24265 - COS/ELECT/G Ranjeet Singh 9794867015 ranjitkumar12240@gmail.com  

6 PRYJ/HQ 22256 
 

SSE/HQ/ELECT-G 
Mukesh Kumar 
Choubey 

9794867077 mukeshchoubey12@gmail.com mukeshkumar.c@gov.in 

7 PRYJ/HQ 22256 - SSE/CTA Yogesh Singh 9794867028 yogesh.singh5@gmail.com yogesh.08314@gov.in 

8 PRYJ/HQ 24267  SSE/Works Surendra Kumar 9794867029 surendra.rex@gmail.com surendra.4895@gov.in 

9 PRYJ/HQ 24267  SSE/Work Akhilesh Kumar 9794867073 ak_ghz@rediffmail.com  

10 PRYJ/HQ 24269  SSE/Work Rahul Kumar 9794867048 rahulkumaryadav01590@gmail.com rahul.4793@gov.in 

11 PRYJ/HQ 24265  SSE/Drg Suresh Kumar Singh 9794867058 suresh.bbdnitm@gmail.com  

12 PRYJ/HQ 22255  JE/Store Saurav Kumar 9794867038 ssauravkumar1@gmail.com saurav.kumar3101@gov.in 

13 PRYJ/HQ 22979  JE/DRM cell Avaneesh Shukla 8182087692 avaneesh.shukla.28@gmail.com  

14 PRYJ/HQ 22256  JE/Solar Neha 9794867081 neha.ele11@gmail.com neha.141296@gov.in 

15 PRYJ/HQ 22256  JE/IT Shantanu Chaudhary 7779872098 shantanu10490@gmail.com  

16 PRYJ/HQ 22270 2403072 - 
Electrical Control DRM 

office PRYJ 

9794867065, 

9794867014 
electcnlald@gmail.com 

 

17  

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

Prayagraj 

PS/PRYJ 22257 2560870 SSE/PS/PRYJ Ravinder Singh 9794867066 sravinder1778@gmail.com ravinder.0422@gov.in 

18 PS/PRYJ 22257 2560870 SSE/PS/Spl/PRYJ R.K. Mishra 9794867019 baboojimishra@gmail.com  

19 PS/PRYJ   SSE/PS/Store Santu Kumar 7849875148  santu.kumar01@gov.in  

20 PS/PRYJ 22268 - SSE/PS/WZ/PRYJ R.K. PANDEY 9794867060 rakeshthebanaras@gmail.com rakeshkumar.p23@gov.in 

21 PS/PRYJ 22268  SSE/PS/WZ/PRYJ Mongra Oraon 9794867079   

22 PS/PRYJ  - SSE/33KVA DSA Amit Kumar Kushwaha 9794867064 kumarncr.aldhq@gmail.com  

23 PS/PRYJ 22259 - SSE/DRM/OFFICE Prem Lal 9794867033 premlal5354@gmail.com prem.lal21@gov.in 

24 PS/PRYJ 22285 - SSE/PS/City Side K.M. Jha 9794867030 kmjha18@gmail.com krishnamohan.jha@gov.in 

25    SSE/PS/City Side Suresh Singh 9794867075 suresh.singh12331@gmail.com suresh.singh12@gov.in 

26 PS/PRYJ 22285  SSE/PS/Stn/PRYJ Praveen Kumar Singh 9794867034 pksingh01041987@gmail.com praveen.014788@gov.in 

27    JE/PS/Stn/PRYJ Ankit Singh 8009676623 ankitsinghgzp176@gmail.com  

28 PS/PRYJ 24259  SSE/PS/EZ/PRYJ Rajesh Kumar 9794867074 rajeshbaha@gmail.com rajesh.207514@gov.in 

29 PS/PRYJ 24272 - SSE/PS/EZ/PRYJ A.K. Mishra 9794867078 adarshsseg@gmail.com adarshkumar.mishra@gov.in 

30 
ART & 

PS/PRYJ 
- - 

SSE/PS/33kV & 
ART/ PRYJ 

Amit Kumar Kushwaha 9794867064 kumarncr.aldhq@gmail.com amitkumar.kushwaha@gov.in 

31 PL/PRYJ 22263  SSE/PL/PRYJ Alok Ranjan 9794867055 aloksse@gmail.com alok.8238@gov.in  

32 PL/PRYJ 22263 - SSE/PL/PRYJ Mohan Lal 9794867057 mlsrivastava24172@gmail.com ml.srivastava24@gov.in 

33 PL/PRYJ 22260 - SSE/PL/PUMP Rajesh Kumar 9794867012 kumar.rkumar786@gmail.com  

34 AC/PRYJ 22265  SSE/AC/PRYJ R.K. Rai 9794867027 75rkrai@gmail.com rkrai.3971@gov.in 

35 AC/PRYJ 22265  JE/AC/PRYJ Bhanu Pratap Singh 9598866246 bhnuprataap13@gmail.com  

36 PS/NYN   JE/PS/NYN Avinash Kumar 9572381022 avinash.bittu713@gmail.com avinash.kumar03@gov.in 
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37 
Manikpur 

PS/MKP   SSE/PS/MKP Aditya Singh 9794867050 aditya.rly.19@gmail.com adityasingh0707@gov.in 

38 PS/MKP   JE/PS/MKP Ramu Oraon 8789492007 oraon.ramu58@gmail.com  

39  

Subedarganj 

PS/NCR 
HQ/PRYJ 

23271 - SSE/PS/NCR HQ Sunil Prasad Srivastava 9794867026 sunilprasadsrivastava1966@gmail.com 
 

40 PS/SFG 22217  SSE/PS/SFG Arun Kumar 9794867061 arunsingh5926@gmail.com  

41  

Mirzapur 
PS/MZP 28204 - SSE/PS/MZP G.L. Meena 9794867035 glmeena768@gmail.com  

42 PS/MZP 27724  SSE/PS/MZP Markandey Singh 9794867024 markandey065@gmail.com  

43 PS/CAR   SSE/PS/CAR Sharad Anand 7525037776 anandsharad991@gmail.com sarad.anand@gov.in 

44 Fatehpur PS/FTP 29220  SSE/PS/FTP Alok Kumar 9794867042 sseaccnbncr@gmail.com  

45  
 

 

 
 

 

 

Kanpur 

 

ADEE/G/CNB 
 

32251 
 

2326166 

ADEE/G/CNB O.P. Pathak 9794837313  om.pathak@gov.in 

46 
CTA/ADEE/G/ 
CNB 

Pramod Kumar 9794867063 
  

47 PS/CNB 32253  SSE/PS/CNB Dinesh Kumar 9794867071 dineshkumarsingh7171@gmail.com  

48 PS/CNB 
  SSE/PS/Central/ 

CNB 
Santosh Kumar Rawat 9794867031 raw.sonu@gmail.com santosh.1458@gov.in 

49 PS/CNB   SSE/PS/Juhi /CNB Anand Verma 9794867047 jepscnb@gmail.com  

50 PS/CNB   SSE/PS/Jn./CNB Smt. Anupama Singh 9794867059 ece.anupama@gmail.com anupma.singh15@gov.in 

51 PS/CNB   SSE/PS/Jn./CNB Vineet Gupta 9794867042 jepscentral@gmail.com vineetkumar.gupta@gov.in 

52 PS/CPA  - SSE/PS/CPA Santosh Kumar Rawat 9794867031 raw.sonu@gmail.com santosh.1458@gov.in 

53 PL/CNB 32257 - SSE/PL/CNB Nanda 9794867040 ssepsnanda@gmail.com nanda.2001@gov.in 

54 PS/ETW 45220  SSE/PS/ETW S.N. Gupta 9794867043 surendra.21.2009@gmail.com surendranath.gupta@gov.in 

55 AC/CNB 32265  SSE/AC/CNB Arun Gupta 9794867062   

56 AC/CNB 32265  SSE/AC/CNB Smt. Archana Garg 9794867041 garg.anu16@gmail.com archna.garg16@gov.in 

57 
 

 

 

Tundla 

TDL 42250 - ADEE/G/TDL 
Extra charge given to 
DEE/TRD/PRYJ 

9794867052 
  

58 PS/TDL 42251  SSE/PS/TDL Soran Singh 9794867070 soran2013singh@gmail.com ssepstdl@oldrailnet.gov.in 

59 PS/TDL   SSE/PS/TDL Har Pal Singh 9794867025 hpscnb18@gmail.com harpal.6538@gov.in  

60 PS/TDL   SSE/PL/TDL J.P. meena 9369100727 jagdishprasadmeena07@gmail.com  

61 PS/TDL   SSE/PS/TDL Jeetu Sharma 8077634182 jeetusharma833@gmail.com  

62 PS/TDL   SSE/PS/TDL Suresh Kumar Patel 9794867414 sureshme09@gmail.com suresh.patel08@gov.in 

63  

Aligarh 

PS/ALJN 66251 - SSE/PS/ALJN G.K. Yadav 9794867069 yadavgk15@gmail.com  

64 PS/ALJN 66253  SSE/PS/ALJN Devendra Kumar 9794867016 devendrancr4u@gmail.com  

65 PS/ALJN   SSE/PS/ALJN Hemant Kumar 9798444296 hemantkumar181191@gmail.com  
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